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Marathon World Ranking List for Handcycling Men Quad

Viehl Tom
Bachmaier Ernst
Winkler Jiirgen
Leykin Rome

Friih Benjamin
Mikolajcyk Rafal
Koberle Heini
Kiemes Andreas
Tuor Alain

Giozet Davide
Nugent Mark
Milanesi Marco
Polvi Teppo
Dvorak Ivan
Bakaas Lars
Sopanen Harri
Versaeilie Oliver
Knopf Robin

Jost Bernd

Nielsen Simun

Du Preez Nicolas Pieter
Schneider Andreas
Lalloz Julien
Campos Sanchez Manuel
Kretzschmar Stefan
Torp Claus
Sausmikat Dierk
Viehl Thomas
Fiddeke Michael
Koller Richard
Ziesmer Ronny
Steege Edwin
Kaderavek Jiri
Kuchta Jiri
Cornegliani Fabrizi
Fischer Peter
Illiger Hans Joachim
Liibbering Hennes
Dilger Marc

Gohns Peter
Bowles Rowan
Schulte Michael
Hofer Martin
Kerr-Lidell Struan
Cremonesi Luca
Grobe Andre

by Christoph Etzlstorfer / Austria

Ger
Aut
Ger
USA
Sui
Pol
Ger
Ger
Sui
Ita
Irl
Ita
Fin
Cze
Swe
Fin
Fra
Ger
Ger
Den
SAF
Ger
Fra
Esp
Ger
Den
Ger
Ger
Ger
Aut
Ger
Hol
Cze
Ger
Ita
Ger
Ger
Ger
Ger
Den
Aus
Ger
Aut
Gbr
Ita
Ger
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HI
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HI
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HI
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HI
HI
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HI
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HI
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01:30:23
01:31:11
01:36:57
01:39:40
01:41:32
01:44:05
01:45:40
01:46:23
01:46:31
01:48:41
01:48:50
01:49:04
01:49:34
01:50:06
01:50:17
01:50:37
01:51:15
01:52:07
01:53:05
01:54:46
01:54:54
01:54:56
01:57:02
01:57:52
01:59:11
01:59:31
01:59:59
02:00:13
02:00:29
02:01:35
02:01:49
02:03:56
02:04:34
02:11:32
02:16:16
02:18:30
02:19:42
02:25:00
02:25:55
02:28:23
02:29:08
02:36:14
02:38:04
02:43:13
02:55:39
02:58:55

2019
2019
2013
2023
2023
2018
2009
2010
2018
2012
2022
2008
2013
2014
2018
2013
2007
2018
2008
2007
2011
2005
2012
2018
2016
2001
2022
2019
2014
2009
2011
2000
2016
2015
2011
2011
2011
2006
2006
2019
2009
2006
2007
2018
2017
2012

Berlin / Ger
Heidelberg / Ger
Heidelberg / Ger
Berlin / Ger
Berlin / Ger
Wroclaw / Pol
Heidelberg / Ger
Diisseldorf / Ger
Berlin / Ger
Rosenau / Fra
Berlin / Ger
Padova / Ita
Heidelberg / Ger
Berlin / Ger
Berlin / Ger
Heidelberg / Ger
Rosenau / Fra
Berlin / Ger
Mannheim / Ger
Heidelberg / Ger
Heidelberg / Ger
Rosenau / Fra
Rosenau / Fra
Berlin / Ger
Duisburg / Ger
Heidelberg / Ger
Berlin / Ger
Heidelberg / Ger
Berlin / Ger
Heidelberg / Ger
Berlin / Ger
Rotterdam / Hol
Berlin / Ger
Heidelberg / Ger
Oensingen / Sui
Berlin / Ger
Berlin / Ger
Koln / Ger
Frankfurt / Ger
Berlin / Ger
Oensingen / Sui
Koln / Ger

Linz / Aut
Berlin / Ger
Berlin / Ger
Koln / Ger

www.etzlstorfer.com



